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Individual Top Times
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women   50 Free
 1 9/10/2021 NP/Commack @ CINPCODenise Phelan 12   24.31 Y SQL F

 2 9/9/2021 HHH vs Hauppauge SmithtownHASMSofia Burns 10   24.87 Y SC F

 3 9/22/2021 Girls Ind 2 2021BABKate O'Brien JR   25.61 Y SC F

 4 9/17/2021 SBB vs HHHHHHSophia Zhao 11   25.76 Y SC F

 5 9/10/2021 NP/Commack @ CINPCOMakenna O'Brien 10   25.84 Y SC F

 6 9/9/2021 HHH vs Hauppauge SmithtownHHHVanessa Hsieh 11   26.10 Y SC F

 7 9/23/2021 Stony Brook vs Hauppauge-SmithtownHASMMaryGrace Waring 10   26.15 Y SC F

 8 9/23/2021 conn vs sachem northCONNKylie Martinez 11   26.19 Y SCL F

 9 9/23/2021 Stony Brook vs Hauppauge-SmithtownHASMSaige Kazlauskas 12   26.29 Y SCL F

 10 9/22/2021 Girls Ind 2 2021KPErica Czeremcha FR   26.44 Y SC F

 11 9/14/2021 SBB v HASM 9.14.21SBBShannon Swezey 10   26.53 Y SC F

 12 9/22/2021 Girls Ind 2 2021MSGiuliana Vavalle 8   26.55 Y SC F

 13 9/22/2021 Girls Ind 2 2021KPOlivia Brown SO   26.60 Y SC F

 14 9/13/2021 WM vs HarborfieldsWMJessica Chen 12   26.68 Y SC F

 15 9/9/2021 HHH vs Hauppauge SmithtownHASMMorgan Lee 10   26.86 Y SCL F

 16 9/24/2021 EH vs SayvilleSBBLauren Woody 9   26.89 Y SC F

 17 9/21/2021 conn vs smitHASMHailey Wilcox 9   26.90 Y SC F

 18 9/9/2021 WM vs WFWMIsabel Xu 11   26.98 Y F

 19 9/21/2021 Girls Ind 1 2021COPAlyson Tenebro FR   27.39 Y F

 20 9/17/2021 SN vs EHSNSamantha Watson 12   27.41 Y F

 21 9/9/2021 HHH vs Hauppauge SmithtownHASMJessica Cronin 10   27.46 Y F

 22 9/9/2021 HHH vs Hauppauge SmithtownHHHErin Cahalane 9   27.49 Y L F

 23 9/21/2021 WM ve Deer ParkWMHannah Brockman 12   27.50 Y F

 24 9/22/2021 Girls Ind 2 2021ESMLily Calandra 8   27.58 Y F

 25 9/10/2021 NP/Commack @ CICIAdriana Cano 11   27.63 Y F

Women   100 Free
 1 9/14/2021 Commack/Northport @ WINPCODenise Phelan 12   53.91 Y SQ F

 2 9/14/2021 SBB v HASM 9.14.21HASMLeah Treglia 11   54.14 Y SQ F

 3 9/9/2021 HHH vs Hauppauge SmithtownHASMSaige Kazlauskas 12   54.30 Y SQ F

 4 9/9/2021 HHH vs Hauppauge SmithtownHASMSofia Burns 10   54.31 Y SQ F

 5 9/21/2021 Girls Ind 1 2021BABKate O'Brien JR   55.64 Y SC F

 6 9/9/2021 HHH vs Hauppauge SmithtownHHHSophia Zhao 11   55.75 Y SC F

 7 9/23/2021 Stony Brook vs Hauppauge-SmithtownHASMMaryGrace Waring 10   56.29 Y SC F

 8 9/22/2021 Girls Ind 2 2021KPErica Czeremcha FR   56.68 Y SC F

 9 9/10/2021 NP/Commack @ CINPCOCaitlyn Riordan 11   56.79 Y SC F

 10 9/23/2021 Stony Brook vs Hauppauge-SmithtownHASMHailey Wilcox 9   57.23 Y SC F

 11 9/21/2021 SN vs HHHHHHVanessa Hsieh 11   57.30 Y SC F

 12 9/24/2021 EH vs SayvilleSBBEmma Haas 11   57.32 Y SC F

 13 9/21/2021 WM ve Deer ParkWMHannah Brockman 12   57.48 Y SC F

 14 9/24/2021 EH vs SayvilleEHLily Griffin 9   58.07 Y SC F

 15 9/21/2021 SN vs HHHSNKatherine Howard 12   58.25 Y SC F

 16 9/14/2021 SBB v HASM 9.14.21SBBShannon Swezey 10   58.26 Y SC F

 17 9/21/2021 conn vs smitHASMMadison Dominger 10x58.60 Y SCL F

 18 9/21/2021 conn vs smitHASMJessica Cronin 10   58.66 Y SC F

 19 9/14/2021 Central Islip vs Sachem EastSEAva Grace Monti 11   58.91 Y SC F

 20 9/23/2021 Stony Brook vs Hauppauge-SmithtownHASMMakayla Lee 10x58.93 Y SCL F

 21 9/14/2021 SBB v HASM 9.14.21SBBMeghan Brady 8   59.06 Y SC F

 22 9/17/2021 SN vs EHEHCamryn Hatch 11   59.08 Y SC F

 23 9/13/2021 WM vs HarborfieldsWMIsabel Xu 11   59.16 Y SCL F

 24 9/9/2021 HHH vs Hauppauge SmithtownHASMVictoria Mackay 9x59.43 Y SCL F

 25 9/9/2021 WM vs WFWMJessica Chen 12   59.43 Y SC F

Women   200 Free
 1 9/21/2021 Girls Ind 1 2021PJKate Sommerstad SR 1:55.78 Y SQ F

 2 9/21/2021 Girls Ind 1 2021SWREmily Herr FR 1:55.83 Y SQ F

 3 9/21/2021 conn vs smitHASMLeah Treglia 11 1:57.23 Y SQ F

 4 9/9/2021 HHH vs Hauppauge SmithtownHHHJessica Konsky 11 1:57.92 Y SC F

 5 9/21/2021 NPCO v HUWWNPCODenise Phelan 12 1:58.25 Y SC F

 6 9/21/2021 NPCO v HUWWHUWWKathryn Montefusco 11 1:59.60 Y SC F

 7 9/13/2021 WM vs HarborfieldsWMHannah Brockman 12 2:01.25 Y SC F
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 8 9/21/2021 conn vs smitCONNKylie Martinez 11 2:01.44 Y SC F

 9 9/14/2021 SBB v HASM 9.14.21HASMSaige Kazlauskas 12 2:02.12 Y SC F

 10 9/21/2021 Girls Ind 1 2021KPErica Czeremcha FR 2:03.68 Y SC F

 11 9/24/2021 EH vs SayvilleSBBJordan Carpentieri 11 2:04.01 Y SC F

 12 9/9/2021 HHH vs Hauppauge SmithtownHASMVictoria Mackay 9 2:04.65 Y SC F

 13 9/21/2021 Girls Ind 1 2021MSGiuliana Vavalle 8 2:05.90 Y SC F

 14 9/24/2021 EH vs SayvilleSBBEmma Haas 11 2:06.33 Y SC F

 15 9/23/2021 Stony Brook vs Hauppauge-SmithtownHASMJessica Cronin 10 2:06.59 Y SC F

 16 9/21/2021 Girls Ind 1 2021ESMKate Ottman SR 2:07.17 Y SC F

 17 9/17/2021 SBB vs HHHSBBLauren Woody 9 2:07.25 Y SC F

 18 9/21/2021 SN vs HHHSNKatherine Howard 12 2:07.39 Y SC F

 19 9/9/2021 HHH vs Hauppauge SmithtownHASMMorgan Lee 10 2:07.79 Y SC F

 20 9/23/2021 Stony Brook vs Hauppauge-SmithtownHASMMadison Dominger 10 2:07.94 Y SC F

 21 9/13/2021 WM vs HarborfieldsWMIsabel Xu 11 2:09.23 Y SC F

 22 9/9/2021 HHH vs Hauppauge SmithtownHASMHailey Wilcox 9 2:09.43 Y SC F

 23 9/14/2021 SBB v HASM 9.14.21SBBHaley Hendershot 9 2:09.56 Y SC F

 24 9/14/2021 SBB v HASM 9.14.21HASMMary Schroeder 9 2:09.75 Y F

 25 9/14/2021 Sachem East vs Huntington Walt WhitmanSEPaige Levine 12 2:09.99 Y F

Women   500 Free
 1 9/17/2021 SBB vs HHHHHHJessica Konsky 11 5:20.07 Y SC F

 2 9/13/2021 WM vs HarborfieldsWMHannah Brockman 12x5:21.43 Y SC F

 3 9/14/2021 SBB v HASM 9.14.21SBBJordan Carpentieri 11 5:30.17 Y SC F

 4 9/9/2021 HHH vs Hauppauge SmithtownHHHFarrah Klein 9 5:36.61 Y SC F

 5 9/17/2021 SBB vs HHHSBBHaley Hendershot 9 5:40.35 Y SC F

 6 9/21/2021 Girls Ind 1 2021ESMKate Ottman SR 5:40.38 Y SC F

 7 9/21/2021 Girls Ind 1 2021LONGBrooke Orner 7 5:41.47 Y SC F

 8 9/14/2021 Conn vs East HamptonCONNJamie Fehn 8 5:42.54 Y SC F

 9 9/24/2021 EH vs SayvilleSBBLauren Woody 9 5:42.99 Y SC F

 10 9/24/2021 EH vs SayvilleSBBGrace Cullen 8 5:43.64 Y SC F

 11 9/9/2021 HHH vs Hauppauge SmithtownHASMVictoria Mackay 9 5:44.18 Y SC F

 12 9/14/2021 SBB v HASM 9.14.21HASMJessica Cronin 10 5:44.47 Y SC F

 13 9/17/2021 SBB vs HHHHHHErin Cahalane 9 5:44.83 Y SC F

 14 9/21/2021 NPCO v HUWWNPCODorothy Amato 10 5:45.63 Y SC F

 15 9/14/2021 Sachem East vs Huntington Walt WhitmanSEPaige Levine 12 5:45.69 Y SC F

 16 9/23/2021 WF vs BRBSBRBSAva Defranco 5:49.19 Y SC F

 17 9/23/2021 Stony Brook vs Hauppauge-SmithtownHASMMakayla Lee 10 5:54.52 Y F

 18 9/9/2021 HHH vs Hauppauge SmithtownHASMRowan Ashby 8 5:56.19 Y F

 19 9/21/2021 WM ve Deer ParkWMJacqueline Vinciuerra 5:56.81 Y F

 20 9/23/2021 Stony Brook vs Hauppauge-SmithtownHASMEmma Phillips 8 5:56.97 Y F

 21 9/21/2021 conn vs smitHASMMary Schroeder 9 5:57.30 Y F

 22 9/21/2021 Girls Ind 1 2021MPAlyssa Casalinuovo 8 5:58.40 Y F

 23 9/14/2021 SBB v HASM 9.14.21HASMSavannah Donohue 10 5:59.96 Y F

 24 9/21/2021 SN vs HHHHHHSadie Welch FR 6:05.24 Y F

 25 9/9/2021 BRBS v DP/NBBRBSSarina Buono 6:05.48 Y F

Women   50 Back
 1 9/9/2021 HHH vs Hauppauge SmithtownHASMLeah Treglia 11   27.16 Y L F

 2 9/9/2021 HHH vs Hauppauge SmithtownHHHVanessa Hsieh 11   28.78 Y L F

 3 9/14/2021 Commack/Northport @ WINPCOCaitlyn Riordan 11   29.06 Y L F

 4 9/13/2021 WM vs HarborfieldsWMJessica Chen 12   29.69 Y L F

 5 9/23/2021 Stony Brook vs Hauppauge-SmithtownHASMMakayla Lee 10   29.82 Y L F

 6 9/9/2021 HHH vs Hauppauge SmithtownHHHErin Cahalane 9   29.92 Y L F

 7 9/9/2021 HHH vs Hauppauge SmithtownHASMMary Schroeder 9   30.25 Y L F

 8 9/23/2021 Stony Brook vs Hauppauge-SmithtownHASMHailey Wilcox 9   30.80 Y L F

 9 9/21/2021 conn vs smitHASMEmma Phillips 8   30.88 Y L F

 10 9/9/2021 HHH vs Hauppauge SmithtownHASMAvery Wilcox 7   31.71 Y L F

 11 9/23/2021 conn vs sachem northSNMorgan Rietmann 11   31.78 Y L F

 12 9/21/2021 WM ve Deer ParkWMHannah Brockman 12   32.27 Y L F

 13 9/21/2021 conn vs smitHASMAlexandria Mackay 10   33.32 Y L F

 14 9/21/2021 conn vs smitCONNElla Causin 11   33.52 Y L F

 15 9/9/2021 WM vs WFWMAmy Chen 10   33.81 Y L F
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 16 9/23/2021 conn vs sachem northSNPaulina Pereira 11   33.94 Y L F

 17 9/9/2021 WM vs WFWMMadeline Cunniffe 10x34.17 Y L F

 18 9/9/2021 WM vs WFWFOlivia Unger 12   34.25 Y L F

 19 9/13/2021 WM vs HarborfieldsWMAnna Albert 10   35.36 Y L F

 20 9/23/2021 conn vs sachem northCONNJulia Nitzsche 8   36.35 Y L F

 21 9/14/2021 Commack/Northport @ WINPCOSydney Kalmaer 11   36.88 Y L F

 22 9/21/2021 WM ve Deer ParkDPNBMaria Orrego 10   37.04 Y L F

 23 9/23/2021 conn vs sachem northSNPaige Bruinsma 11   37.82 Y L F

 24 9/9/2021 HHH vs Hauppauge SmithtownHHHOlivia Guerrier 9   39.09 Y L F

 25 9/21/2021 conn vs smitCONNAva Stahurski SO   39.12 Y L F

Women   100 Back
 1 9/9/2021 HHH vs Hauppauge SmithtownHASMLeah Treglia 11   57.27 Y SQ F

 2 9/23/2021 Stony Brook vs Hauppauge-SmithtownHASMSofia Burns 10 1:00.81 Y SC F

 3 9/21/2021 Girls Ind 1 2021PJKate Sommerstad SR 1:00.93 Y SC F

 4 9/10/2021 NP/Commack @ CINPCOCaitlyn Riordan 11x1:01.04 Y SC F

 5 9/21/2021 SN vs HHHHHHSophia Zhao 11 1:01.23 Y SC F

 6 9/21/2021 SN vs HHHHHHVanessa Hsieh 11 1:02.14 Y SC F

 7 9/22/2021 Girls Ind 2 2021BABKate O'Brien JR 1:02.87 Y SC F

 8 9/21/2021 conn vs smitHASMMakayla Lee 10 1:03.16 Y SC F

 9 9/24/2021 EH vs SayvilleEHCamryn Hatch 11 1:04.17 Y SC F

 10 9/9/2021 HHH vs Hauppauge SmithtownHHHErin Cahalane 9 1:04.27 Y SC F

 11 9/21/2021 WM ve Deer ParkWMJessica Chen 12x1:04.33 Y SC F

 12 9/21/2021 conn vs smitCONNKylie Martinez 11 1:04.57 Y SC F

 13 9/17/2021 SN vs EHSNAlyssa Golden 10 1:04.61 Y SC F

 14 9/24/2021 EH vs SayvilleSBBShannon Swezey 10 1:04.96 Y SC F

 15 9/21/2021 NPCO v HUWWHUWWCaelan Clayton 12 1:05.37 Y SC F

 16 9/9/2021 HHH vs Hauppauge SmithtownHASMEmma Phillips 8 1:05.50 Y SC F

 17 9/21/2021 Girls Ind 1 2021ESMLily Calandra 8 1:05.53 Y SC F

 18 9/14/2021 SBB v HASM 9.14.21SBBMeghan Brady 8 1:05.87 Y SC F

 19 9/14/2021 SBB v HASM 9.14.21HASMMary Schroeder 9 1:05.91 Y SC F

 20 9/17/2021 SBB vs HHHHHHRaya Cohen 11 1:06.04 Y SC F

 21 9/17/2021 SN vs EHSNMorgan Rietmann 11 1:07.01 Y SC F

 22 9/14/2021 Lindy vs BS BrentwoodBRBSMelani Quituisaca 1:07.05 Y SC F

 23 9/17/2021 SBB vs HHHSBBEmma Haas 11 1:07.62 Y F

 24 9/21/2021 NPCO v HUWWNPCOLia Edlin Miller 10 1:08.25 Y F

 25 9/23/2021 Stony Brook vs Hauppauge-SmithtownHASMAvery Wilcox 7x1:08.38 Y F

Women   100 Breast
 1 9/14/2021 Commack/Northport @ WINPCODenise Phelan 12x1:03.71 Y SQ F

 2 9/21/2021 NPCO v HUWWHUWWKathryn Montefusco 11 1:07.60 Y SQ F

 3 9/23/2021 Stony Brook vs Hauppauge-SmithtownHASMLeah Treglia 11x1:09.01 Y SC F

 4 9/14/2021 Sachem East vs Huntington Walt WhitmanSEAva Grace Monti 11 1:09.99 Y SC F

 5 9/14/2021 SBB v HASM 9.14.21HASMMadison Dominger 10 1:10.66 Y SC F

 6 9/10/2021 NP/Commack @ CINPCOMakenna O'Brien 10 1:10.68 Y SC F

 7 9/17/2021 SN vs EHSNSamantha Watson 12x1:11.03 Y SC F

 8 9/21/2021 Girls Ind 1 2021PJBrennyn Veit SR 1:12.03 Y SC F

 9 9/24/2021 EH vs SayvilleSBBGrace Cullen 8 1:12.71 Y SC F

 10 9/23/2021 Stony Brook vs Hauppauge-SmithtownHASMMary Schroeder 9x1:13.52 Y SC F

 11 9/9/2021 HHH vs Hauppauge SmithtownHHHJennifer Dimaria 12 1:13.75 Y SC F

 12 9/22/2021 Girls Ind 2 2021LONGMarissa DeMarco SO 1:14.59 Y SC F

 13 9/21/2021 NPCO v HUWWNPCOCaitlyn Riordan 11 1:15.11 Y SC F

 14 9/13/2021 WM vs HarborfieldsWMHannah Lin 11x1:15.29 Y SC F

 15 9/9/2021 HHH vs Hauppauge SmithtownHASMJessica Cronin 10 1:16.10 Y SC F

 16 9/14/2021 Central Islip vs Sachem EastSEBrooke Pfisterer 10 1:16.20 Y SC F

 17 9/21/2021 WM ve Deer ParkWMIsabel Xu 11x1:16.29 Y SC F

 18 9/9/2021 HHH vs Hauppauge SmithtownHHHAva Plataroti 11 1:16.36 Y SC F

 19 9/17/2021 SBB vs HHHHHHFarrah Klein 9 1:17.01 Y SC F

 20 9/24/2021 EH vs SayvilleSBBHaley Hendershot 9 1:17.15 Y SC F

 21 9/23/2021 conn vs sachem northSNAlyssa Golden 10 1:17.24 Y SC F

 22 9/21/2021 conn vs smitHASMRowan Ashby 8 1:18.35 Y SC F

 23 9/21/2021 Girls Ind 1 2021KPSierra Healy SO 1:18.44 Y SC F
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 24 9/14/2021 Lindy vs BS BrentwoodBRBSAvery Van Tassel 1:18.64 Y F

 25 9/21/2021 WM ve Deer ParkWMKate Giorondax1:18.66 Y F

Women   100 Fly
 1 9/10/2021 NP/Commack @ CINPCODenise Phelan 12   57.12 Y SQ F

 2 9/21/2021 Girls Ind 1 2021SWREmily Herr FR   57.64 Y SQ F

 3 9/21/2021 Girls Ind 1 2021KPOlivia Brown SO   57.93 Y SQ F

 4 9/9/2021 HHH vs Hauppauge SmithtownHASMLeah Treglia 11   58.55 Y SQ F

 5 9/22/2021 Girls Ind 2 2021CMNoelle Jordan JR 1:00.00 Y SQ F

 6 9/14/2021 SBB v HASM 9.14.21HASMSaige Kazlauskas 12 1:00.12 Y SC F

 7 9/17/2021 SBB vs HHHSBBJordan Carpentieri 11 1:00.22 Y SC F

 8 9/9/2021 HHH vs Hauppauge SmithtownHHHJennifer Dimaria 12 1:01.55 Y SC F

 9 9/9/2021 HHH vs Hauppauge SmithtownHHHRaya Cohen 11 1:02.33 Y SC F

 10 9/21/2021 Girls Ind 1 2021PJOlivia Schlegel JR 1:02.90 Y SC F

 11 9/14/2021 Sachem East vs Huntington Walt WhitmanHUWWCaelan Clayton 12 1:03.85 Y SC F

 12 9/9/2021 HHH vs Hauppauge SmithtownHASMMakayla Lee 10 1:03.96 Y SC F

 13 9/13/2021 WM vs HarborfieldsWMIsabel Xu 11 1:03.99 Y SC F

 14 9/14/2021 SBB v HASM 9.14.21SBBEmma Haas 11 1:04.02 Y SC F

 15 9/23/2021 conn vs sachem northCONNKylie Martinez 11 1:04.07 Y SC F

 16 9/14/2021 SBB v HASM 9.14.21SBBLauren Woody 9 1:04.13 Y SC F

 17 9/23/2021 Stony Brook vs Hauppauge-SmithtownHASMMorgan Lee 10 1:05.34 Y SC F

 18 9/14/2021 SBB v HASM 9.14.21HASMMaryGrace Waring 10 1:06.05 Y SC F

 19 9/14/2021 Sachem East vs Huntington Walt WhitmanSEAva Grace Monti 11 1:06.08 Y SC F

 20 9/24/2021 EH vs SayvilleEHAva Castillo 9 1:06.10 Y SC F

 21 9/21/2021 Girls Ind 1 2021MCSofia Primak SO 1:06.12 Y SC F

 22 9/14/2021 Lindy vs BS BrentwoodBRBSAva Defranco 1:06.48 Y SC F

 23 9/24/2021 EH vs SayvilleSBBMeghan Brady 8 1:06.83 Y SC F

 24 9/14/2021 SBB v HASM 9.14.21HASMMadison Dominger 10 1:07.23 Y SC F

 25 9/13/2021 WM vs HarborfieldsWMJacqueline Vinciuerra 1:07.43 Y SC F

Women   200 IM
 1 9/10/2021 NP/Commack @ CINPCODenise Phelan 12 2:04.14 Y SQ F

 2 9/14/2021 SBB v HASM 9.14.21HASMLeah Treglia 11 2:11.51 Y SQ F

 3 9/14/2021 Sachem East vs Huntington Walt WhitmanHUWWKathryn Montefusco 11 2:14.38 Y SC F

 4 9/21/2021 Girls Ind 1 2021PJBrennyn Veit SR 2:14.51 Y SC F

 5 9/17/2021 SBB vs HHHSBBJordan Carpentieri 11 2:15.14 Y SC F

 6 9/22/2021 Girls Ind 2 2021KPOlivia Brown SO 2:15.87 Y SC F

 7 9/21/2021 Girls Ind 1 2021BABKate O'Brien JR 2:16.94 Y SC F

 8 9/21/2021 NPCO v HUWWNPCOCaitlyn Riordan 11 2:18.00 Y SC F

 9 9/9/2021 HHH vs Hauppauge SmithtownHASMMadison Dominger 10 2:19.61 Y SC F

 10 9/17/2021 SBB vs HHHHHHJennifer Dimaria 12 2:19.64 Y SC F

 11 9/9/2021 HHH vs Hauppauge SmithtownHHHRaya Cohen 11 2:19.81 Y SC F

 12 9/9/2021 HHH vs Hauppauge SmithtownHHHFarrah Klein 9 2:20.05 Y SC F

 13 9/21/2021 WM ve Deer ParkWMJessica Chen 12 2:20.60 Y SC F

 14 9/17/2021 SN vs EHSNAlyssa Golden 10 2:20.71 Y SC F

 15 9/21/2021 conn vs smitHASMSofia Burns 10 2:23.00 Y SC F

 16 9/17/2021 SBB vs HHHSBBMeghan Brady 8 2:23.24 Y SC F

 17 9/21/2021 conn vs smitCONNrace PLATTI 8 2:23.44 Y SC F

 18 9/23/2021 Stony Brook vs Hauppauge-SmithtownHASMMary Schroeder 9 2:23.47 Y SC F

 19 9/14/2021 Commack/Northport @ WINPCODorothy Amato 10 2:23.67 Y SC F

 20 9/24/2021 EH vs SayvilleSBBHaley Hendershot 9 2:23.69 Y SC F

 21 9/13/2021 WM vs HarborfieldsWMHannah Lin 11 2:23.71 Y SC F

 22 9/21/2021 conn vs smitCONNNicole Platti 11 2:24.20 Y SC F

 23 9/21/2021 WM ve Deer ParkWMIsabel Xu 11 2:24.97 Y SC F

 24 9/17/2021 SN vs EHSNAlexandra Martinez 10 2:25.01 Y SC F

 25 9/14/2021 Conn vs East HamptonEHCamryn Hatch 11 2:26.02 Y SC F

Women   1 Meter 6 Dives
 1 9/14/2021 SBB v HASM 9.14.21SBBJillian Rastello 12277.80 F

 2 9/21/2021 conn vs smitCONNMorgan Cassidy 12261.08 F

 3 9/21/2021 conn vs smitCONNKelsey Kreuscher SO256.13 F

 4 9/23/2021 conn vs sachem northCONNLara Booth Alam SO247.50 F

 5 9/14/2021 Lindy vs BS BrentwoodLINDYNatalia Chornomidza 10242.70 F
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 6 9/9/2021 HHH vs Hauppauge SmithtownHASMJessica Magee 12230.92 F

 7 9/13/2021 WM vs HarborfieldsWMGrace Smrek 12198.97 F

 8 9/23/2021 conn vs sachem northCONNMolly murphy 9188.40 F

 9 9/14/2021 Central Islip vs Sachem EastCIJulissa Fonseca 12180.23 F

 10 9/17/2021 SN vs EHSNAva Davis 9177.00 F

 11 9/23/2021 conn vs sachem northCONNAva Stahurski SO168.23 F

 12 9/17/2021 SN vs EHSNLydia Hicyilmaz 9168.00 F

 13 9/21/2021 NPCO v HUWWHUWWVenusmarlu Stewart 10162.37 F

 14 9/23/2021 Stony Brook vs Hauppauge-SmithtownHASMCaitlin Fleece 8158.85 F

 15 9/13/2021 WM vs HarborfieldsWMKyleigh Makarius 8147.15 F

 16 9/9/2021 BRBS v DP/NBDPNBMikaela Mott 8144.05 F

 17 9/14/2021 Lindy vs BS BrentwoodBRBSArianna Rodriguez 12141.97 F

 18 9/23/2021 Stony Brook vs Hauppauge-SmithtownHASMKatie Ball 10141.45 F

 19 9/14/2021 SBB v HASM 9.14.21SBBCourtney Malone 9139.87 F

 20 9/14/2021 SBB v HASM 9.14.21SBBElizabeth Bossert 12114.30 F

 21* 9/23/2021 Stony Brook vs Hauppauge-SmithtownHASMKarsten Pergan 11106.12 F

 21 9/21/2021 WM ve Deer ParkWMFiona Visconti 9106.12 F


